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No.HBN l/RO/2023l1517 21s December, 2023

Sub.: Circular - regardint Constitution of Student Cellfor Placement in HBNI Central Office and Student
Sub-Cell placement in ClS/OCC

Name

1. Ms. Ritu Parashar

2. Ms. Aparna Tripathi

3. Mr. S Velmurugan

4. Mr. Soumya Bhowmik

5. Mr. Amrendra Kumar

5. Ms. Ami Pandat

7. Mr. Apar Agarwal

8. Mr. Subhra Jyoti Panda

9. Mr. Sidharth Kumar Dash

10. Mr. Sachin Aditya Ramesh

11. Mr. Ashish Kumar Panda

12. Mr. Sambhav Antriksha

13. Mr. Gaurav Mukherjee

Prof. Dipanwita Dutta, HBNI

Prof. Anish Kumar, IGCAR

Prof. Aiit Upadhyay, RRCAT

Prof. Mainak Bandyopadhyay, IPR

Prof. Pranay Swain, NISER

Prof. K. Srinivas, lMSc

Email ld
rituparasha193 @gmail.com

aparnatripathi@hri.res.in
vel555murugn@gmail.com,

velmuruBan@imsc.res.in
soumya.bhowmik@saha.ac.in,

soumyabhowmikwb@Bmail.com
amrendrak@rrcat.gov.in,

amrendrakS23@gmail.com

a.pandat05@gmail.com

a.agarwal@vecc.gov.in
jyoti.panda@niser.ac.in

sidharthdash2459Tb@gmail.com,
siddharth.dash@ipr.res.in

sachinadityaramesh@gmail.com,
sachinramesh@igcar.gov.in

ashishzoology25 @gmail.com
sambhav.antrikshaa@gmail.com
phy.res.Baurav.m@gmail.com,

mgaurav@barc.gov.in
kshtjacharya0T4@gmail.com

Prof. Gopika Vinod, BARC

Prof. Nabhirai P Yalagoud, VECC

Prof. Mainak Bandyopadhyay, IPR

Prof. Partha Saha, SINP

Prof. Arijit Saha, loP

Prof. Manoi Kumar, HRI

crlocc
BARC

HRI

lMSc

SINP

RRCAT

coordinator
Member
Member

Member

Member

Member
Member
Member

IGCAR

Member
Member

TMC.ACTREC

loP

BARC

Member
Member
Member

14. Mr. Kshitij Asit Acharya BARC Member
Secretary

Following are the advisers of the cell. The coordinators of Student cell/ Student Sub-Cell for Placement
may contact them as and when required.
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Student Cell for Placement in HBNI Central Office

BARC

VECC

NISER

IPR



Name
Ms. Aparna Tripathi
Ms. Muskan Bansal

Mr. Sahil Dhiman

Mr. Abhik Bhattacharjee

Mr. Arijeet Sarengi

Mr. S Velmurugan
Mr. Gopal Prakash

Mr. Arka Patra

Mr. Prem Das

Ms. Madhumanti Haldar
Mr. Saikat Ghosh

Mr. Soumya Bhowmik
Ms. Munmun Twisha
Ms. Sudarshana Chakraborty
Mr. Shubhabrata Dutta

Mr. Shankar Dutt

Ms. Ritu Parashar

Mr. Khuban Lateef Khan

Ms. Ami Pandat
Mr. Alok Dwivedi
Mr. Kshitij Asit Acharya
Ms. Prashasti Sharma

Ms. Agnes Maria Mani
Mr. Rajaganesh Shivaraman
Ms. Neha Sharma

Mr. Bikash Saha

Mr. Subir Parida

Mr. Akash Jana

Ms. Rati Satish Chunletia

Student Sub-Cell Placement in Cls/OCC

HRI

Email ld
aparnatripathi@hri.res.in

muskanbansal@hri.res.in

sahildhiman@hri.res.in

abhikbhattacharjee@hri.res.in
arijeetsarangi@ hri.res.in

SINP

arka.patra@saha.ac.in
prem.das@sa ha.ac. in

riyahalder29@gmail.com
saikat.ghosh@saha.ac.in
soumya.bhowmik@saha.ac.in,
soumyabhowmikwb@gmail.com
twisha.munmun@saha.ac.in
sudarshanac@gmail.com
shubhabrata.sinp@gmail.com

RRCAT

shankard@ rrcat.gov.in
amrendrak@ rrcat.gov.in,
amrendrak623@gmail.com
mahima@rrcat.gov.in

rituparasha193@gmail.com
khuban@barc.gov.in,khub4n@gmail.com
a.pandat05@gmail.com
alok.dwivedi@yahoo.com
kshtjacharya0T4@gmail.com
sharma.prashastiT@Bmail.com
vmagnesl0@gmail.com
rajaganesh.shivaraman@gmail.com
nehasharma30695@gmail.com
sahabikash6l3@gmail.com
subirkumarparida@gmail.com
contactakash00@gmail.com
rchunletia@gmail.com
phy.res.gaurav.m@gmail.com,

mgau rav@barc.gov.in

Coordinator

Coordinator

Coordinator

Coordinator

Coordinator

c\plz'Mr. Gaurav Mukherjee
Prbf. P.c. lvin

Mr. Amrendra Kumar
Ms. Mahima Rastogi

IMSC

velmurufan@imsc.res.in
gopsphysics@gmail.com

EARC



Mr. Apar Agarwal
Mr. Sansaptak Basu

Mr. Anandagopal Pal

Ms. Sunaina

Mr. Sourav Kanti Giri
Mr. Chandan Barai

Mr. Subhra Jyoti Panda

Mr. lndrajit Paul

Mr. Aiitesh Mathur
Mr. Sankha Satpathi
Mr. Deepanshu Gurjar
Mr. Harshit Borasi

Mr. Amit Kumar Pradhan
Mr. Pratik Patra

Mr. Arolla Bhavani

Mr. Abhishek S

Mr. Vanshaj Vidyan

Mr. Sidharth Kumar Dash

Ms. Nidhi Panday

Ms. Arpita Vipat
Mr. Siddesh M

Mr. Sachin Aditya Ramesh

Ms. Ankita Pal

Mr. Vemuri Lakshmi Ganesh

Mr. Ashish Kumar Panda

Dr. sadasivudu Vasireddy
Ms. Tripti Verma
Dr. Gautami M. Chaudhari
Mr. Anup Jha

Mr, Sambhav Antriksha

Student Sub-Cell Placement in Cls/OCC

vEcc

a.agarwal@vecc.gov.in
bupa1993@vecc.gov.in
ananda20141516@gmail.com
s.singh@vecc.gov.in
sk.giri@vecc.gov.in
c.barai@vecc.gov.in

IPR

sidharth.dash@ipr.res.in,
sidharthdash2459Tb@gmail.com
nidhi.panday@ipr.res.in,pandeynidhilT29@gmail.com
arpita.vipat@ipr.res.in,arpita9Tvipat@Smail.com
siddesh.m@ipr.res.in

sachinadityaramesh@gmail.com,
sachinramesh@igcar.gov.in
palankitalll@gmai.com,apal@igcar.gov.in
vemurilakshmiganeshT20@gmail.com,vlganesh@igcar.8ov.in

TMC/ACTREC

ashishzoology25@gmail.com
vasireddysadasivudu@gmail.com
triptiv1506@gmail.com
gsmchaudhari@gmail.com

anupjha59@gmail.com

loP

sambhav.antrikshaa@gmail.com

Coordinator

Coordinator

Coordinator

Coordinator

,g+'.6"il''P

NISER

jyoti.panda@niser.ac.in

indrajit.paul@niser.ac.in
ajitesh.mathur@niser.ac.in
sankha.satpathi@ niser.ac.in
deepanshu.guriar@niser.ac.in
harshit.borasi@niser.ac.in
am itkumar. prad han @ niser.ac. in

pratik.patra@niser.ac.in
arolla.bhavani@niser.ac.in
abhishek.s@niser.ac.in
vanshaj.vidyan@niser.ac.in

IGCAR

Coordinator

Coordinator


